
FAISALABAD  ELECTRIC  SUPPLY  COMPANY 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sealed tenders on %age (Above / Below) from Engineer’s Estimate are invited from the contractor 

of relevant category i.e. CE-10 for the following works:-  

     

Sr. 
# 

Tender No. Name of Works Estimated 
Amount in Rs. 

Time for 
Completion 

1. CWD-II/70/2023-24 

Renovation of external water supply and sewerage 
system at 132KV Grid Station Factory Area 
Faisalabad 

3,286,429/ 60 Days 

2. CWD-II/71/2023-24 
Raising / Re-Construction of boundary wall at 
132KV Grid Station Jhang City  

3,274,740/- 90 Days 

3. CWD-II/72/2023-24 
Renovation of external water supply at 132 KV Grid 
Station Daud Khel 

1,938,581/- 60 Days 

 

Tender can be 
Purchased: 

From the office of Executive Engineer (Civil) Civil Works Division-II FESCO 
West Bank Canal Road Abdullahpur, Faisalabad   

Earnest Money or 
Tender Guarantee / 
Security: 

Not less than 4.00% of Estimated Amount in the name of Executive 
Engineer (Civil) Civil Works Division-II FESCO, Faisalabad. 

Tender FEE: Rs.3000/- (Rs. Three Thousand only) Non-refundable. 
Date of issuing  
Tender Document: 

Upto 23-07-2024 during working Hours. 

Date of Receiving 
Tender: 

24-07-2024 Upto 11:30 Hours. 

Date of opening 
Tender: 

24-07-2024 at 12:00 Hours.  

Place of opening: In the office of Executive Engineer (Civil) Civil Works Division-II, Canal Road, 
Abdullahpur FESCO, Faisalabad   

Notes: Tender will be issued to the contractors on the production of following documents in 
original:- 
 License of Pakistan Engineering Council for the year 2023-24 having code C-10. 

 The contractors are required to submit their registration certificate with Punjab Revenue 
Authority. 

 In case of representative, the original authority letter for issuance of documents issued by 
owner of the firm on non-judicial paper is required.   

 The bidder must submit at least 01 No. Work Order of similar nature of work 
 
 
 

 Chief Engineer (O&M) T&G 

FESCO Faisalabad 
 


